Prof John Forsythe
Associate Medical Director, Organ Donation and Transplantation

ODT Medical Team

Donation

Dr Dale Gardiner
National Clinical Lead for Organ Donation

TBC
Deputy National Clinical Lead for Organ
Donation
Admin support: To be advised

Retrieval

Mr lan Currie
UK Clinical Lead for Organ Retrieval

Mr Marius Berman
Associate UK Clinical Lead for Organ
Retrieval
Admin support: Hannah Westoby

Transplantation

Prof Derek Manas
Joint Clinical Lead for Governance

Admin support: Hannah Westoby

Organ Utilisation

Mr Chris Callaghan
National Clinical Lead for Organ Utilisation
(Abdominal)

Admin support: Mrs Sarah Belgium

Admin support — Contact details:

sarah.belgium@nhsbt.nhs.uk Tel: 0117 975 7521
heather.crocombe@nhsbt.nhs.uk Tel: 0117 975 7453
hannah.westoby@nhsbt.nhs.uk Tel: 07384 903 161
kamann.huang@nhsbt.nhs.uk  Tel: 0117 975 7422
lizzie.abbot-davies@nhsbt.nhs.ukTel: 0117 975 7495
lucy.newman@nhsbt.nhs.uk Tel: 0117 975 7428
sam.tomkings@nhsbt.nhs.uk Tel: 0117 975 7488
caroline.wills@nhsbt.nhs.uk Tel: 0117 975 7423
caroline.robinson@nhsbt.nhs.uk Tel: 0117 975 7589

Note: Admin support for Advisory Groups/Clinical Committees
will extend to supporting associated workshops/
stakeholder groups/sub-groups and patient groups.

Advisory Groups/Clinical Committees

Advisory Group Chairs Committee (AGChC)
Chair: Prof John Forsythe
Stats & Clinical Studies support: Ms Lisa Mumford
Admin support: Ms Caroline Robinson

Multi-visceral & Composite Tissue Advisory Group (MCTAG)
Chair: Prof Peter Friend
Stats & Clinical Studies support: Mr Mark Jones
Admin support: Mrs Kamann Huang

Cardiothoracic Advisory Group (CTAG)
Chair: Dr K Jayan Parameshwar
Deputy Chairs: Dr Rajamiyer Venkateswaran (Hearts)
Dr Mark Carby (Lungs)
Stats & Clinical Studies support: Ms Sally Rushton
Admin support: Ms Lucy Newman

National Retrieval Group (NRG)
Chair: Mr lan Currie
Stats & Clinical Studies support: Miss Rebecca Curtis
Admin support: Ms Hannah Westoby

Kidney Advisory Group (KAG)
Chair: Prof Chris Watson
Deputy Chair: Ms Lorna Marson
Stats & Clinical Studies support: Dr Matthew Robb
Admin support: Ms Sam Tomkings

Liver Advisory Group (LAG)
Chair: Dr Doug Thorburn
Deputy Chair: Mr John Isaac
Stats & Clinical Studies support: Mrs Rhiannon Taylor
Admin support: Mrs Kamann Huang

National Organ Donation Committee (NODC)
Chair: Dr Dale Gardiner
Stats & Clinical Studies support: Mrs Susanna Madden
Admin support: Mrs Lizzie Abbot-Davies

Pancreas Advisory Group (PAG)
Chair: Mr John Casey
Deputy Chair: Mr Titus Augustine
Stats & Clinical Studies support: Mrs Claire Counter
Admin support: Ms Sam Tomkings

Research, Innovation & Novel Technologies Advisory Group
(RINTAG)
Chair: Mr Gabriel Oniscu
Stats & Clinical Studies support: Ms Lisa Mumford
Admin support: Ms Heather Crocombe

Transplant Policy Review Committee (TPRC)
Chair: Mr Jeremy Monroe
Admin support: Ms Caroline Robinson
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